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FYURAETIEHE BOPEIDY EAAARDY OMOSTION ATA
THILETIE GYASASTICS CLLGS LIS e Cwam gray .
OF MNORTHER™ HELLAS RSTICS
Born Year: 2006 RESULTS
WOMEN'S ALL AROUND INDIVIDUAL
Rank Num ,NV::dE T .I'|_'|:|' T 1 . TOTAL
1 BARBOSU Ana-Maria D | 4,800 14,050 (1) 5,100 11,700 (2) |5,200 13,000 (1) |5,30012,950 (1) [ 51,700
ROM - Romania - ROWANA o5
2 MOORE Mercedes D | 4,600 13,350 (2) 4,400 11,850 (1) |4,100 10,850 (15)|4,500 11,850 (7) | 47,900
ENG - England - England E | 8,750 7,450 6,750 7,350
3 SHAW Annabel D | 4,600 13,100 (3) [2,800 10,650 (6) 4,700 11,650 (4) | 4,000 11,200 (16) | 46,600
ENG - England - England E 8,600 -0,10 7,850 6,950 7,200
4 MICHALAKOU Anna-Maria D [ 4,000 13,000 (4) 3,200 10,050 (9) |3,200 10,550 (18)|4,500 12,850 (2) 46,450
e Greece GYUNASIIKOS o ng
5 MORONEY Paige D | 3,500 11,500 (26)[4,000 11,150 (3) |4,500 10,900 (12)|4,900 12,700 (3) | 46,250
ENG - England - England E [ 8,000 7,150 6,400 7,800
6 MANGOLD Yuki D (3,500 12,300 (12)] 3,600 10,550 (7) | 4,600 11,550 (5) [4,000 11,600 (10)| 46,000
i,%,;l‘f;‘ggfﬂﬁ”d 41V, ZURCHER 1 | g 800 6,950 6,950 7,600
7 MARTINES Ilaria D | 3,500 11,850 (24)[3,800 11,100 (4) |4,500 10,500 (19)|4,500 12,200 (5) | 45,650
ITA - Italy - GINNASTICA HEAVEN  E (8,450 -0,10 7,300 6,000 7,900 -0,20
8 HUGHES Willow D | 3,700 12,350 (11)| 3,300 9,800 (10)|4,300 12,000 (3) | 3,700 11,400 (12)| 45,550
ENG - England - England E | 8,650 6,500 7,700 7,700
9 TRTNIK Zala D | 4,000 12,900 (5) {3,800 9,750 (12)|4,300 10,050 (25)|4,300 12,350 (4) | 45,050
SLO - Slovenia - SD GIB E [ 8,900 5,950 5,750 8,050
10 LINDSAY Dixie D | 4,600 11,700 (25)[3,500 9,800 (10)[4,700 11,500 (6) | 4,500 11,950 (6) | 44,950
ENG - England - England E|7,400 -0,30 6,300 6,800 7,450
11 BARLABAS Anna D | 3,500 12,150 (17) 3,800 10,700 (S) |4,000 10,450 (21)|3,500 11,250 (15)| 44,550
ggﬁ&ﬂ%ﬁ?ﬁni%,ﬁfgmlv & 8,750 -0,10 6,900 6,450 7,750
12 STRYHALOVA Agata D | 3,700 12,450 (10)[3,200 7,200 (25)(4,500 12,400 (2) | 4,300 11,750 (9) | 43,800
,Cﬁf\‘:/;N%zsc';’iep“b”C T KSG z | 8,750 4,000 7,900 7,450
13 CHALOUPKOVA Denisa D |3,700 12,600 (6) | 1,900 8,350 (20)|4,100 11,000 (11)|4,000 11,400 (12)| 43,350
Icﬁ_E\/;NCr,Z\icg’iep”b’ic - KSG e | 8,900 6,450 6,900 7,400
14 BALAZS Kira D | 3,500 12,200 (14)[2,700 8,650 (18)4,100 10,350 (22)|4,100 11,850 (7) | 43,050
U Hngary - HUNGARIAN o o
15 ZAKOVSEK Tia-Pavlin D |3,500 11,900 (22)|1,500 8,250 (21)|4,500 11,450 (8) | 4,000 11,350 (14)| 42,950
SLO - Slovenia - SD GIB E [ 8,400 6,750 6,950 7,350
16 GLAVTCHEVA Viktoria D | 3,700 12,250 (13)|1,300 9,250 (14)|4,000 10,750 (16)|4,000 10,650 (19)| 42,900
gg,LWNfé’gi’zamf’l’;(ﬁﬁm £ | 8,550 7,950 6,850 -0,10 6,650
17 TREVLOPOULOU Fani D | 3,300 12,050 (20)| 1,500 8,750 (17)|4,300 11,200 (10)|3,800 10,250 (20)| 42,250
f,’f,f(;FGNrﬁfgf A-O. GYMNASTIKL 18 750 7,250 7,000 -0,10 6,750 -0,30
17 JENSEN Annesofie p | 3,500 12,100 (18)( 1,300 7,950 (22)| 3,800 11,350 (9) | 3,700 10,850 (18)| 42,250
DEN - Denmark - KG66 E | 8,600 6,650 7,550 7,150
19 KOTSALI Georgia D |3,500 11,950 (21)| 1,100 7,400 (24)|3,700 10,900 (12)|3,600 11,450 (11)| 41,700
GRE - Greece - IASON VOLOU E | 8,450 6,300 7,300 -0,10 7,850

Vault |E| Uneven Bars Balance Beam |i| Floor (*) Out of Competition
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Born Year: 2006 RESULTS
WOMEN'S ALL AROUND INDIVIDUAL
NAME
Rank Num ,oc T = T || TOTAL
20 H. SIMONSEN Sophie D | 3,500 12,100 (18)[ 1,300 8,800 (16)| 3,500 9,900 (26)| 3,500 10,200 (21)| 41,000
DEN - Denmark - KG66 E | 8,600 7,500 6,400 6,700
21 HARALAMPIDOU Eleni-Stauroula o | 3,500 12,200 (14)|1,100 8,400 (19)| 3,300 9,700 (27)|2,700 8,850 (30)| 39,150
GRE - Greece - A.O. DIAGORAS
AMPE! OKTPON 8,700 7,300 6,400 6,150
22 PITTA Nikolina D | 3,300 10,800 (30)[ 1,000 5,850 (31)3,500 10,100 (24)|3,500 11,100 (17)| 37,850
GRE - Greece - G.C OLYMPIADA
STAVROIIDOL IS 7,600 -0,10 4,850 6,600 7,700 -0,10
23 SANDEVSKA Ana D (3,000 11,500 (26)|0,900 7,100 (26)| 3,300 8,800 (29)(3,000 10,200 (21) 37,600
MKD - North Macedonia - KGS ORCE
NTKOI OV SKOBIE E | 8,500 6,200 5,500 7,200
24 ATHANASOPOULOU Ourania D | 3,000 11,100 (29)( 0,800 6,700 (29)(3,300 9,500 (28)(2,700 10,150 (23)| 37,450
GRE - Greece - ASKA PROMITHEAS
Y ANTHT E | 8,100 5,900 6,200 7,450
25 XATZITRAKOSIA Despoina p|3,500 12,200 (14)| 0,600 6,600 (30)| 3,300 8,450 (31)|2,400 9,750 (27) 37,000
GRE - Greece - IASON VOLOU E [ 8,700 6,000 5,250 -0,10 7,450 -0,10
26 POMAKI Ekaterini-Eleni D | 3,000 11,350 (28)|1,200 7,000 (28)|2,800 8,600 (30)|2,400 9,600 (28)| 36,550
GRE - Greece - IOANNIS PAPAFIS E | 8,350 5,800 5,900 -0,10 7,200
27 FAITATZOGLOU Michaela p|2,800 10,800 (30)(1,100 7,050 (27)(2,800 8,200 (32)|2,500 9,900 (26)| 35,950
GRE - Greece - IOANNIS PAPAFIS E | 8,000 5,950 5,400 7,400
- MEYER Aimee A.L. p[3,700 12,550 (7) | 3,600 10,200 (8) 4,500 10,150 (23)| 32,900
SUI - Switzerland - ZTV, ZURCHER
TURNVERBAND ’ £ 8,850 6,600 5,650
- PERESZTEGI Nora p (3,700 12,550 (7)|2,800 9,600 (13)|4,600 10,600 (17) 32,750
HUN - Hungary - HUNGARIAN )
GYMNASTICS FEDERATIO £ 8,850 6,800 6,100 -0,10
- NIKOLAIDI Nantia D [ 4,000 11,900 (22)]3,600 9,050 (15)(4,100 11,500 (6) 32,450
GRE - Greece - OLYMPIAKI FLOGA
ACHARNON E [8,000 -0,10 5,450 7,400
- GACEVIC Enna D (2,800 10,150 (33) 2,900 10,500 (19)| 2,000 9,600 (28) 30,250
SLO - Slovenia - SD GIB E|7,450 -0,10 7,600 7,600
- MPOZINAKI Christiana D | 2,000 10,700 (32) 3,400 7,850 (33)|2,900 9,950 (25)| 28,500
GRE - Greece - OLYMPIAKI FLOGA
ACHARNON E | 8,700 4,550 -0,10 7,050
28 RAMA Valeza D (2,000 8,500 (34)|0,500 1,850 (32)|2,600 7,600 (34)|2,100 7,800 (31) 25,750
KOS - Kosovo - ELITA GYMNASTIC 6,500 5,350 -4,00 5,000 5,700
HA§| ROGIANNI
- - s D [ 3,700 12,500 (9) 4,000 10,250 (23) 22,750
fRping;AsimoYla, ¢ perisTERIOU s 800 6 250
EIRINI ! d
- KONIC Ziva D 2,100 7,750 (23)] 3,200 10,900 (12) 18,650
SLO - Slovenia - SD GIB E 5,650 7,700

Vault |E| Uneven Bars Balance Beam |i| Floor (*) Out of Competition
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Born Year: 2007 RESULTS
WOMEN'S ALL AROUND INDIVIDUAL
NAME
Rank Num poc T %} 7 || TOTAL
1 PUFLEA Amalia-Ioana D | 4,600 13,700 (2) | 4,600 10,850 (3) | 5,200 13,250 (1) |5,10012,850 (1) | 50,650

ROM - Romania - ROMANIA

GYMNASTICS EEDERATION £ 9,100 6,250 8,050 7,750

2 MANECA-VOINEA Sabrina-Alexia » (5,400 14,300 (1) |4,600 11,450 (1) |5,10012,250 (6) | 5,000 12,300 (4) 50,300
ZCJZNAG:%'TfQIiFnﬁgi\WﬁrIX)ﬁ £ 8,900 6,850 7,150 7,300

3 DANCIU Ioana-Andreea b |3,500 12,450 (7) [4,00011,100 (2) 5,100 12,800 (3) |4,40012,600 (2 | 48,950
ﬁem/\m,iqr?fgli/:nigf#xﬁ £ 8,950 7,100 7,700 8,200

4 CRISAN Timea-Adina D | 3,500 12,550 (5) | 3,900 10,750 (4) | 4,300 12,650 (4) | 4,200 12,250 (5) 48,200
ZCJZNAG:%'TfQIiFnﬁgi\WﬁrIX)ﬁ £ 9,050 6,850 8,350 8,050

5 MESIRI Athanasia b 4,400 13,200 (3) [2,500 10,650 (5) 4,100 12,500 (5) 4,100 11,800 (8) | 48,150
e Seos i T T e

6 VELETZEKI Maria b |3,700 12,250 (11){3,400 9,300 (11)[4,900 13,150 (2) [4,10012,400 (3) | 47,100
EZEAF%S%‘; - A.O. GYMNASTIKI 8,550 5,900 8,250 8,300

7 MAKOVICKOVA Patricie b |4,000 12,900 (4) [ 4,300 10,500 (6) | 4,500 10,950 (12)4,200 10,650 (18)| 45,000
Icﬁ_E\/;NCr,Z\‘icg’iep”b’ic - KSG e | 8,900 6,200 6,450 6,450

7 BOGYO Anna b | 3,500 12,150 (13){2,900 10,000 (7) [3,500 10,650 (16)|4,100 12,200 (6) | 45,000
Y 9% RN 1 VS o

9 KOKKONI Maria-Zoi b |3,500 12,200 (12)[ 1,400 9,250 (12){3,800 11,700 (8) 3,900 11,650 (9) | 44,800
EEEA-IWCF;)I;GIECE - A.G.S. NIREAS NEAS £ |8,700 7,850 7,900 7,750

10 BALZSAY Hanna p|{3,50012,300 (9) 3,900 9,700 (8) |3,800 10,350 (17)|4,200 12,200 (6) 44,550
Y 9 R MO PR

11 CHARALAMPOUS Georgia b |3,700 12,400 (8) [2,200 9,250 (12){3,800 11,000 (10)|4,100 11,350 (14)| 44,000
g’;;;\lfg#i'p’f‘ﬁ;mv’qsm £ 8,800 -0,10 7,050 7,200 7,250

12 JENSEN Natalie 0 |3,700 11,300 21)[ 1,400 8,750 (16)]4,200 12,250 (6) [4,100 11,650 (9) | 43,950
DEN - Denmark - KG66 e | 7,600 7,350 8,050 7,550

13 B. JACOBSEN Sara b |3,700 12,550 (5) [ 1,100 8,450 (18){3,800 11,100 (9) |4,30011,650 (9) | 43,750
DEN - Denmark - KG66 E [ 8,850 7,350 7,300 7,350

14 CITHERLET Lou-Anne D [3,700 11,400 (19)( 2,500 9,600 (9) 3,900 11,000 (10)]| 3,800 11,150 (15)| 43,150
i,%,;l‘f;‘ggfﬂg”d 41V, ZURCHER o |5 700 7,100 7,100 7,350

14 DINNOCENZO Ambra 0 |3,300 11,800 (16)[3,100 9,450 (10){5,000 10,250 (18)[4,800 11,650 (9) | 43,150
ITA - Italy - GINNASTICA HEAVEN & | 8,500 6,350 5,250 6,850

16 GOUSIOU Melina p 2,000 11,350 (20)(1,100 9,000 (15)| 3,900 10,800 (15)|2,900 10,900 (17)| 42,050
GRE - Greece - IOANNIS PAPAFIS & |9,350 7,900 6,900 8,000

17 NIKOARA Athina-Maria D |3,700 12,300 (9) 3,100 9,250 (12)|3,700 8,750 (23)|3,700 11,500 (13)( 41,800
gﬁ?Em-"Greece - G.A.S. PERISTERIOU £ | 8,600 6,150 5,450 -0,40 7,800

18 LAZARIDOU Anastasia D |2,000 11,100 (23)|1,300 8,750 (16)| 3,400 10,900 (13)| 3,500 10,650 (18)| 41,400
fflg(;,:%ﬁfg? - A.O. GYMNASTIKI 9,100 7,450 7,500 7,150

19 KARAPOSTOLI Maria-Christina D | 3,700 11,800 (16)[ 0,800 7,150 (21)|4,300 10,200 (19)|2,900 10,300 (21)| 39,450
GRE - Greece - ASKA PROMITHEAS 8,400 -0,30 6,350 5,900 7,400

XANTHI

Vault |E| Uneven Bars Balance Beam |i| Floor (*) Out of Competition
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OF MNORTHER™ HELLAS ‘-. 3TICS
Born Year: 2007 RESULTS
WOMEN'S ALL AROUND INDIVIDUAL
NAME
Rank Num ,oc T = T || TOTAL
20 CHATZIAVRAAM Sofia D (3,000 12,000 (15)| 0,800 6,100 (23)| 3,800 10,850 (14)[2,500 10,250 (22) 39,200
GRE - Greece - AC ASTERAS
ELEFTHERIOU-KQRDELIQOU E | 9,000 5,300 7,050 7,750
21 ROBOTOU Georgia D | 3,500 12,150 (13)[1,200 6,200 (22)|3,700 9,350 (20)|3,700 11,150 (15)( 38,850
GRE - Greece - IASON VOLOU E | 8,650 5,000 5,750 -0,10 7,750 -0,30
22 BALSAMO Elisabetta D | 2,400 10,800 (24)[ 1,200 7,600 (19)[4,000 8,500 (25)|3,700 10,600 (20)( 37,500
ITA - Italy - GINNASTICA HEAVEN  E | 8,400 6,400 4,500 6,900
23 GEORGIADOU Fotini D | 3,500 11,650 (18)[ 1,000 4,900 (25)(4,500 9,100 (21)|3,600 10,150 (23)( 35,800
GRE - Greece - ASKA PROMITHEAS
YANTHT E | 8,450 -0,30 3,900 4,600 6,550
24 PANOU Stavroula D | 2,800 10,750 (25)( 0,800 7,550 (20)(3,000 8,100 (26)(2,800 9,150 (25) 35,550
GRE - Greece - ASKA PROMITHEAS
YANTHI E | 7,950 6,750 5,100 6,350
25 VERGI Paraskevi p|2,800 11,150 (22)|0,800 5,800 (24)|2,700 8,750 (23)|2,200 9,500 (24)| 35,200
GRE - Greece - IASON VOLOU E | 8,350 5,000 6,150 -0,10 7,300
26 SCAILQUIN Faustine D | 2,000 10,500 (26)( 0,500 3,800 (26)(2,400 7,800 (27)(2,300 8,400 (27)( 30,500
BEL - Belgium - ELAN NIVELLOIS E | 8,500 5,300 -2,00 5,400 6,100
- GIANNOPOULOU Andriana-Zoi D |2,000 10,100 (27) 2,700 9,000 (22)(1,900 8,550 (26)| 27,650
GRE - Greece - A.O. MERKOURI E | 8,100 6,300 6,750 -0,10
27 ZEQIRI Vileza D | 2,000 9,000 (28)[0,400 2,000 (27)[2,800 6,950 (28)|2,700 8,150 (28)( 26,100
ﬁﬂ?}q— Kosovo - ELITA GYMNASTIC £ | 7,000 5,600 -4,00 4,150 5,450
Vault |E| Uneven Bars Balance Beam |i| Floor (*) Out of Competition
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THILETIC SYNASTICE
CIF SO THEE™ HELLAS
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Born Year: 2008 RESULTS
WOMEN'S ALL AROUND INDIVIDUAL
NAME
Rank Num ,oc T = T || TOTAL

1 FERRARI Matilde b |4,600 13,500 (1) [4,100 11,350 (1) {4,800 10,850 (10)[4,200 10,900 (10)| 46,600
ITA - Italy - GINNASTICA HEAVEN E | 8,900 7,250 6,050 6,700

2 LIAPI Fotini b |3,700 12,450 (4) {1,700 10,100 (3) [3,70011,950 (1) [3,90011,950 (1) | 46,450
GRE - Greece - GYMNASTIKOS
SYI 0GOS ATLAS PATRON £ 8,750 8,400 8,250 8,050

3 KARIORI Nikoletta b |4,00012,850 (2 [2,500 9,150 (7) [4,700 11,400 (4) |4,30011,650 (3) | 45,050
GRE - Greece - A.G.S. NIREAS NEAS
P = | 8,850 6,650 6,700 7,350

4 GEORGIEVA Diana b |3,700 12,500 (3) {1,500 8,750 (9) [4,500 11,600 (3) [4,20011,500 (4) | 44,350
BUL - Bulgaria - SPORTS
GYMNASTICS CLUB [ EVSKI £ 8,800 7,250 7,100 7,300

5 WEISSORTEL Annika b |3,500 11,850 (13)[2,800 10,150 (2) {3,600 11,000 (8) |3,20010,850 (12)| 43,850
SUI - Switzerland - ZTV, ZURCHER
D NEREAND ’ 8,650 -0,30 7,350 7,400 7,650

6 WINIGER Angelina-Diana D |3,700 12,150 (7)|2,800 9,900 (4) 3,800 10,450 (13)| 3,700 11,200 (7) 43,700
SUI - Switzerland - ZTV, ZURCHER
S RNVERAAND ’ 8,450 7,100 6,650 7,500

7 RASMUSSEN Frida b |3,700 12,200 (6) [ 1,000 8,700 (10){3,800 11,100 (6) |3,500 10,900 (10)| 42,900
DEN - Denmark - KG66 E | 8,500 7,700 7,300 7,400

8 CHATZIANTONIOU Nektaria D | 3,700 12,050 (9)|1,300 7,900 (17)| 3,600 10,500 (12)| 3,900 11,800 (2) 42,250
GRE - Greece - A.G.S. NIREAS NEAS
DERAMGL £ (8,450 -0,10 6,600 6,900 7,900

9 BERNHARDSGRUTTER Kim b |3,500 11,950 (11)[2,500 8,150 (13){3,600 10,400 (14)|3,800 11,350 (6) | 41,850
SUI - Switzerland - REGIONALES
[ EISTUNGSZENTRUM ZURICH £ 8,450 5,650 6,800 7,550

10 PIPPERI Anni D | 3,700 12,050 (9) 1,800 7,950 (16)|4,100 11,100 (6) | 3,800 10,350 (18)| 41,450
CYP - Cyprus - PENTADAKTYLOS
CERYA A £ | 8,350 6,150 7,000 6,550

11 HORAT Laura D | 3,500 11,800 (14)( 1,900 8,700 (10)| 3,600 10,100 (16)| 3,300 10,750 (14)| 41,350
SUI - Switzerland - REGIONALES
[ EISTUNGSZENTRUM ZURICH £ 8,300 6,800 6,500 7,450

12 BASSI Nicole D |3,30012,100 (8) (2,200 9,400 (5) 3,200 9,200 (23)| 3,600 10,250 (19) | 40,950
ITA - Italy - GINNASTICA HEAVEN E | 8,800 7,200 6,000 6,650

13 PANTAZI Christina D | 2,000 11,200 (23)[0,800 7,550 (19)(4,000 11,800 (2) |2,500 10,250 (19)| 40,800
GRE - Greece - AC ASTERAS
EL EFTHERIQU-KORDELIOU £ |9,200 6,750 7,800 8,050 -0,30

14 TSAMI Sofia b | 2,000 11,000 (25){1,000 8,850 (8) [3,50011,350 (5) [2,300 9,000 (29)| 40,200
GRE - Greece - A.O. DIAGORAS
AP CKIPON £ | 9,000 7,850 7,850 6,700

15 TENEVA Kalina b |3,500 11,950 (11)[ 1,000 5,700 (28){3,700 10,850 (10)|3,800 11,400 (5) | 39,900
BUL - Bulgaria - SPORTS
GYMNASTICS CLUB | EVSKI E | 8,450 4,700 7,150 7,600

16 ONOUFRIADOU Anastasia p|{2,00011,350 (19)|1,100 6,300 (23)(3,800 11,000 (8) |[3,100 10,950 (9) 39,600
GRE - Greece - G.C OLYMPIADA
T AR IO 1C £ | 9,350 5,200 7,300 -0,10 7,850

17 TOFI Georgia b |3,700 12,400 (5) [1,900 9,200 (6) [3,300 8,400 (31)[2,900 9,500 (27)| 39,500
CYP - Cyprus - PENTADAKTYLOS
YA & | 8,700 7,300 5,100 6,600

18 SPATHARI Marianda p 2,800 11,550 (17)[1,200 7,500 (20)| 3,400 9,550 (20)|2,800 10,800 (13)| 39,400
CYP - Cyprus - ATHANASIA
CvMNAS e i £ | 8,750 6,300 6,150 8,000

19 MPANTI Eleni D | 2,000 10,900 (26)[ 1,100 8,050 (14)| 3,600 9,800 (19)|3,500 10,550 (16)| 39,300
GRE - Greece - A.O. DIAGORAS
APl e & | 8,900 6,950 6,200 7,150 -0,10

Vault |E| Uneven Bars Balance Beam |i| Floor (*) Out of Competition
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WOMEN'S ALL AROUND INDIVIDUAL
NAME
Rank Num ,oc T = T || TOTAL
19 VENTSISLAVOVA Viktoria p | 2,000 10,300 (33)|1,400 8,450 (12)|4,000 9,500 (22)|3,800 11,050 (8) 39,300
BUL - Bulgaria - SPORTS
GYMNASTICS CLUB LEVSKI £ 8,300 7,050 5,500 7,250
21 SPILIOPOULOU Markela D |3,300 11,600 (16)|1,100 7,300 (21)|3,300 9,550 (20)| 3,200 9,650 (25)| 38,100
GRE - Greece - DAS ARGYROUPOLIS E | 8,300 6,200 6,250 6,450
22 SOUGGARA Margiora D | 2,000 10,900 (26)[ 1,100 6,100 (24)( 3,600 10,350 (15)|2,400 10,700 (15)( 38,050
GRE - Greece - G.C OLYMPIADA
STAVROIIDOL IS E | 8,900 5,000 6,750 8,300
23 KOUTOULOGENI Anastasia p | 2,000 10,700 (31)( 1,100 8,000 (15)| 3,500 10,000 (17)|2,200 9,250 (28)| 37,950
GRE - Greece - A.O. GYMNASTIKI
AN AGENNICT E [ 8,700 6,900 6,500 7,050
24 LOIZOU Revekka D {2,800 11,650 (15)[ 1,300 7,700 (18)| 3,300 7,300 (34)| 3,500 10,550 (16)| 37,200
CYP - Cyprus - ATHANASIA
CYMNASTICS (1 1R E | 8,850 6,400 4,000 7,050
25 DIMITRIOU Sotiria D | 3,500 11,300 (21)[ 1,000 7,200 (22)|3,500 8,850 (27)|2,100 8,750 (30)| 36,100
CYP - Cyprus - PENTADAKTYLOS )
KERYNIAC E[8,100 -0,30 6,200 5,350 6,650
26 KALAITZI Paraskeui D | 2,000 10,850 (28)[0,700 5,250 (29)( 3,400 9,850 (18)|2,300 9,650 (25)( 35,600
GRE - Greece - A.O. GYMNASTIKI
ANAGENNICT E | 8,850 6,550 -2,00 6,450 7,350
27 SOTIRIOU Sotiria D (2,000 10,750 (30)| 0,900 5,950 (25)|3,000 8,500 (30)(3,500 10,200 (21) 35,400
CYP - Cyprus - ATHANASIA
CYMMAGCTICS (11 IR E | 8,750 5,050 5,500 6,700
28 TSIKRIKA Apostolia D {2,800 11,550 (17)[ 0,800 4,400 (31)[2,400 9,100 (24)|2,400 9,700 (23)| 34,750
GRE - Greece - IASON VOLOU E | 8,750 5,600 -2,00 6,800 -0,10 7,300
29 ZOIDAKI Panagiota p|2,800 11,350 (19)|0,900 5,900 (27)|3,000 7,550 (33)|3,400 9,850 (22)| 34,650
GRE - Greece - OKA ARKADI E | 8,550 5,000 4,550 6,450
30 PANOU Paraskevi D | 2,400 10,450 (32)[0,800 5,950 (25)(2,800 8,800 (28)|1,600 8,550 (34)| 33,750
GRE - Greece - ASKA PROMITHEAS
Y ANTHT 8,050 5,150 6,000 6,950
31 LYSANDROU Kyriaki p|2,80011,200 (23)|0,800 3,400 (33)| 3,300 9,050 (25)(2,500 9,700 (23) 33,350
GRE - Greece - DAS ARGYROUPOLIS E | 8,400 4,600 -2,00 5,750 7,200
32 DELJANOVSKA Stefani D | 2,800 11,300 (21)[0,500 4,300 (32)[2,800 8,950 (26)|2,300 8,650 (32) 33,200
MKD - North Macedonia - KGS ORCE
NTKOI OV SKODIE E | 8,500 5,800 -2,00 6,150 6,350
33 THEOLOGOU Lidia-Maria D | 2,800 10,800 (29)( 0,600 4,600 (30)(2,900 8,650 (29)|1,700 8,450 (35)( 32,500
GRE - Greece - IOANNIS PAPAFIS E[8,100 -0,10 6,000 -2,00 5,750 6,750
34 XOULI Xrisi D | 2,000 10,250 (34)[ 0,400 3,400 (33)(2,400 8,300 (32)|2,200 8,600 (33)( 30,550
GRE - Greece - OKA ARKADI E | 8,250 7,000 -4,00 5,900 6,400
35 LAMMERS Sarah-Lou p (2,000 10,100 (35)|0,500 2,250 (35)[2,800 7,100 (35)(2,300 8,700 (31) 28,150
BEL - Belgium - ELAN NIVELLOIS E [ 8,100 3,750 -2,00 4,300 6,400
Vault |E| Uneven Bars Balance Beam |i| Floor (*) Out of Competition
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